

---

## **PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE**

I.D.: 71273513

---

Data publicarii	14.07.22	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.562,10 RON - 1.562,10 RON

---

Descriere: 1 VARZA ALBA ROM KG 229.00 2.5000 572.50 51.53LOT 13.07 2 SALATA CREATA IT BUC 36.00 3.7500 135.00 12.15LOT 14.07 3 TELINA OL CAL.I KG 30.00 5.0000 150.00 13.50LOT 4 CEAPA ALBA SRB CAL.I KG 30.00 2.5000 75.00 6.75LOT 5 ARDEI KAPIA ROSU TR CAL.I KG 3.00 7.0000 21.00 1.89LOT 15-120 6 AVOCADO PINKERTON PE CAL.I 1.00 BUC 3.5000 3.50 0.32LOT 04.07 7 STRUGURI ALBI IT CAL.I KG 0.40 11.0000 4.40 0.40LOT 11.07 8 ROSII CHERRY NL CAL.I KG 0.60 12.0000 7.20 0.65LOT 3006 9 SPANAC MINI IT BUC 2.00 5.0000 10.00 0.90LOT 11.07 10 ARDEI GRAS ROSU OL CAL.I KG 16.00 11.5000 184.00 16.56LOT 820 11 CARTOFI DULCI US CAL.I KG 8.00 7.0000 56.00 5.04 LOT 11.07 12 ROSII ROM KG 5.00 5.5000 27.50 2.48LOT 11.07 13 CASTRAVETI RO KG 6.00 6.0000 36.00 3.24 LOT 5267 14 LAMAI ARGENTINA CAL.I KG 10.00 8.0000 80.00 7.20LOT 0207 15 VARZA ROSIE ROM KG 4.00 5.0000 20.00 1.80 LOT 08.07 16 PATRUNJEL VERDE ROM KG 6.00 30.0000 180.00 16.20

---